

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3117 OF 2007

R. SURESHLAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DURAISAMY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.Prabhakar, Adv.for
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks, by which time additional
documents be filed including the Commissioner's Report.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master