

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3117 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

R. SURESHLAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DURAISAMY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 27/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.V.Prabhakar,adv.
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellant in the I.A. for substitution is directed to take
out notice of motion.

List the matter on 30.10.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |

SB